Multiplying Fractions (A)

Name:

Date:

|-

X 2

X 4

NeR V)

AN =

X5

10. 3 X —

Result

Calculate each product.

3
L 2X = =
11 -

1
2. = X3 =
123

13 2><4 =
. 9—

14. = X3 =

-

15. X5 =

16. 2 X =

| =

17. 7TX = =

18. 5 X = =

I

19. X3 =

200 = X7 =

Score:

Math-Drills.com




Multiplying Fractions (A) Answers

Name:

Date:

-

X 2

O | =

X 4

NeX B V)

W | =

10. 3 X —

Wi N \O| co Ne) IFN wi| W NN Wi O | W

Nl

1w

Calculate each product.

11. 2><; =g
12. %x3 =§
13. 2><g =g
14. %XS =§
15. %XS =§
16. ZX% =%
17. 7><% =g
18. SX% =§
19. %x3 =%
20. 1><7 =z

9 9

Score:

Math-Drills.com




Multiplying Fractions (B)

Name:

Date:

|-

X 4

Nl

I

X3

10. 2 X =

Calculate each product.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

1
3X =
7

2
= X3
7

O | =

X 8

2X =

ol =

X5

6 X

-

- X2

X 4

NeR i\

O | =

5 X

- X3

Score:

Math-Drills.com




Multiplying Fractions (B) Answers

Name:

Date:

X 2

W=

-

X 4

ool =

N

X5

AN =

10. 2 X =

Nl W Ol W Nl W o IEN \O| Co NS A~ Wi O | 00

1w

N o

Calculate each product.

11. SX% =§
12. %xi& =g
13. éXS =§
14. ZX% =§
15. %XS =§
16. 6><% =g
17. %xz =g
18. §><4=§
19. 5><1 =é

9 9
20. %x3 =§

Score:

Math-Drills.com




Multiplying Fractions (C)

Name:

10.

Date:

- X3

2X =

O | =

X7

- X3

O | =

X 8

3 X

B~

- X5

2 X

wml N

co| =

5 X

= x4

Calculate each product.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

1
4% =
7

1
4% =
9

w N

X 2

2X =

S -

6 X

4 X

| =

= X2

7 X

O | =

-

X 2

= X6

Score:

Math-Drills.com




Multiplying Fractions (C) Answers

Name:

10.

Date:

= X3

2 X

W] =

O | =

X7

- X3

O | =

X 8

3X =

A\

X5

2 X

wml N

5X =

= x4

NeJIEN Wi N w

1w

O | oo

ool wml &~ Nl B~ w

wil &

Calculate each product.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

1
4% =
7

1
4% =
9

X 2

2X =

| -

6 X

4% =

N

X 2

7 X

O | =

= X2

X 6

-

NN NeJ BN N A wnl N o N A wnl B Nl I N A

e

Score:

Math-Drills.com




Multiplying Fractions (D)

Name:

Date:

X 2

Wi

N

O| =

X 2

X5

O| =

O | =

10. 4 X =

Calculate each product.

11 6><1——
. 7_

12 = X2 = —

w| =
X

N

Il

13.

4. 3IX = = ——

15. 2X = = ——

16. 2 X = —

NeR i\

17. 4 X — = —

18. 4 X — = —

O | =

19.

20 3X = = —

Score:

Math-Drills.com




Multiplying Fractions (D) Answers

Name:

Date:

X 2

wil N

X3

ol =

O| =

X 2

wn| =

X 2

Co| =

10. 4 X =

1w

NeR RN OB IEN| wmlNo O | WU Nel i\ colw Nl W wml s

N

Calculate each product.

11. 6><% =g
12. %XZ =§
13. %x4=%
14. 3><% =%
15. ZX% =§
16. 2><§ =g
17.4><% =%
18.4)(% =g
19. %XS =§
20. 3><% =g

Score:

Math-Drills.com




Multiplying Fractions (E)

Name:

10.

Date:

- X2

X 2

wil N

O | =

X5

= X2

- X7

2 X

wmNo

SX =

3X =

RIS

2 X

= X2

Calculate each product.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Lxs
6

X 2

N W

ol =

X5

3X -

O | =

8 X

3 X

| =

SX =

SX =

Co| =

X3

2X =

Score:

Math-Drills.com




Multiplying Fractions (E) Answers

Name:

10.

Date:

- X2

X 2

W

O | =

X5

= X2

O | =

X7

2 X

wml N

S5X =

3 X

ol =

2X =

= X2

o<} ROV Nl W il & NeX BN 0N O W il &~ Ne) IF-N

N A

Wl

Calculate each product.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Lxs
6

X 2

N W

ol =

X5

3X —

O | =

8 X

3X =

5X =

5X

Co| =

=X3

2X =

col W ool L O | wn Wil Ww Nel oo B~ w ol wn N o Nl W

O | oo

Score:

Math-Drills.com




Multiplying Fractions (F)

Name:

10.

Date:

2X =

4 X

NeR I\

W =

2 X

3X =

X 4

NeR V)

X 2

IR

=-X3

X 2

W] =

O | =

X5

- X3

Calculate each product.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

1
3X =
8

1
8 X —
9

-

X 6

SX =

NN

2 X

X 2

O | =

- X5

- X2

O | =

7 X

— X2

Score:

Math-Drills.com




Multiplying Fractions (F) Answers

Name:

10.

Date:

2X =

4 X

NeX V)

W] =

2 X

3X =

NeR V)

X 4

= X2

ol =

X3

X 2

W] =

= X5

— X3

Wi colw NS A~ O | Co N W (OSEIN\S O | 0 IR

O| W

B w

Calculate each product.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

1
3X =
8

1
8 X =
9

= X6

SX =

RN\

2 X

- X2

AN =

X5

X 2

wn| =

7X =

X 2

Ol &~

NeR DN () Nl W NeR B ) NS A~ Nl W N o O | Co ol Ww

O] oo

Score:

Math-Drills.com




Multiplying Fractions (G)

Name:

10.

Date:

- X3

X5

AN =

ol =

X5

= x4

)

X 2

3X -

5X =

5 X

N

co| =

3 X

- X8

Calculate each product.

1
11. = X2 =
3

12. 2X = =

N -

13. 3 X =

14. = X4 =

15. = X2 =

16. X7 =

o =

17. 2 X = =

18. = X2 =

N W

19. X2 =

200 = X7 =

Score:

Math-Drills.com




Multiplying Fractions (G) Answers

Name:

10.

Date:

- X3

X5

A\

ol =

X5

= x4

NN

X 2

3X -

SX =

S5 X

N

3X =

- X8

1w

ool Nl W

NeJ IF-N

N A

1w

ol W ANl W O |

\O| oo

Calculate each product.

11. %XZ =§
12. ZX% =§
13. 3><% =;
14. §x4=g
15. gxz =g
16. %x7 =%
17. ZX% =%
18. %XZ =%
19. ;xz =g
20. %x7 =g

Score:

Math-Drills.com




Multiplying Fractions (H)

Name:

Date:

X 4

NeX V)

wn| =

X 2

O | =

X5

AN =

-

O| =

X 2

10. 2 X —

Calculate each product.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

1
ZX?)

2 X

NN

ool

X3

2X =

B~

3 X

X 2

W =

= x4

4 X

| =

ol =

X5

= X3

Score:

Math-Drills.com




Multiplying Fractions (H) Answers

Name:

Date:

X 4

NeR I \V)

O | =

X5

AN\

N

10. 2 X = =

NeR I\ o) O | Co Nl W O | col w N O | Co Nl W

Wil

Calculate each product.

11. %x3 =§
12. ZX% =;
13. %XB =§
14. ZX% =§
15. 3><% =%
16. %xz =§
17. %x4=g
18.4)(% =%
19. %XS =§
20. %x3 =g

Score:

Math-Drills.com




Multiplying Fractions (I)

Name:

Co| =

X 3

-

Y

10. 4 X =

Date:

Calculate each product.

11 2><1——
. 3_

12 2><1——
. 5_

NeR V)

13.

14 = X5 = —

155X = = —

6. = X2 = —

NN

17. 2X = = —

18. 3X - = —

AN =

19. 5X = = —

200 = X3 = —

Score:

Math-Drills.com




Multiplying Fractions (I) Answers

Name:

Date:

X 2

W=

co| =

| =

X 3

-

e

10. 4 X =

DN N Bl w O | L N W | W Ne) IF-N o) OV Wil NeR i

N A

Calculate each product.

11. ZX% =§
12. ZX% =§
13. %xz =g
14. %XS =§
15. 5><1 =é

8 8
16. %xz =§
17. ZX% =%
18. 3><% =§
19. SX% =§
20. %X3 =§

Score:

Math-Drills.com




Multiplying Fractions (J)

Name:

10.

Z x4

3 X

A~

ol =

X7

=X3

N

5 X

X 2

W] =

— X3

2 X

w N

= X5

- X3

Date:

Calculate each product.

1
C2X = —
11 3

1

12. X5 = —
6

| =

13. 2 X = —

4. = X3 = —

O| =

15.

16. X6 = —

-

17. 3 X = = ——

18. 4 X = —

-

wn| =
X

(\®)

Il

19.

20 = X4 = —

Score:

Math-Drills.com




Multiplying Fractions (J) Answers

Name:

10.

Date:

Z x4

3 X

e

ool

X7

=X3

Nl

5X

= X2

1

X3

2 X

wml N

= X5

- X3

Nl Nl o) o) IEN B~ w O | 0o

Wl

1w

N o wil &~

W W

Calculate each product.

11. ZX% =§
12. %XS =§
13. ZX% =§
14. %X3 =§
15. %xz =§
16. %x6 =g
17. 3><% =§
18.4)(% =§
19. %xz =%
20. %x4=§

Score:

Math-Drills.com
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